P15000077192

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Ade	dress)			
(Add	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





700276895317

09/10/15--01002--008 **87.50

SECRETARY OF STATE

SEP 2 1 2015

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Break	water Cleaning Services INC				
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:		
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50		
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of		
		ADDITIONAL COF	Status PY REOUTRED		
J.	essica Diliberto				
FROM: _	Name	(Printed or typed)	·		
37	712 E 13th.Ct.				
-	Address				
Pε	anama City, FL. 32404				
_	City, State & Zip				
(8)	50)896-6136	•			
-	Daytime Telephone number				
br	eakwaterinc@yahoo.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report no	otification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFIC	address Condition is organized is:	lo/commerccial/residentia	Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corpora ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFIC	00		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFIC	00		al cleaning services
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE Jessica D			
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE Jessica D			
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICE Jessica D		······	
lessica [<u>EKS AND/OR DIKECTO</u>		
NI	Diliberto /CEO		Trey Leavins /Director
Name and Title: 3712 E 1	3th.Ct	Name and Title	:: 3712 E 13th. Ct.
	City, FL. 32404	Address:	Panama City, FL. 32404
Name and Title:	_eavins /Director	Name and Title	Haley Steele / Director
Address 3712 E 1	3th.Ct.	Address:	3712 E 13th. Ct.
Panama 6	City,FL. 32404		Panama City, FL. 32404
-			
Name and Title: Justin Lea	avins / Director	No	
Name and Title: 3712 E 1.	3th Ct		<u> </u>
	City, FL. 32404	Audress:	

Name an	nd Title:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
APTICI E VI	DECICTEDED ACENT			
	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Jessica Diliberto	_		
Address:	3712 E 13th. Ct.			
	Panama City, FL. 32404	_		
				
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>			
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Jessica Diliberto	_		
Address:	3712 E 13th.Ct.			
	Panama City, FL. 32404			
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(If an effective d	other than the date of filing: Inte is listed, the date must be specific and cann	(OPTIONAL) not be more than five business days prior or 90 business		
days after the fi	ling.)	, -		
		e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as		
the document's e	effective date on the Department of State's records	•		
		ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in		
this certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity		
		09/03/15		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date		
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
aocument to the	Depuriment of State constitutes a Intra degree Jelo	ony as provided for in 8.817.155, P.S.		
11	4/10	09/03/15		
Requi	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date		

الموراء ما